Global Welding Solutions | sales@svetsninginc.com Page | 1
ALUMINUM WIRES
Welding Product Catalogue
U.S. | Canada
Shipbuilding | Automotive Manufacturing |Fabrication | Rail Transportation | Trailer Manufacturing
MADE IN CANADA

 Page | 4
1100
Ordering Information for MIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MW110003016 ER1100, R1100 0.030" (0.8mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW110003516 ER1100, R1100 0.035" (0.9mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW110004016 ER1100, R1100 0.040" (1.0mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW110036416 ER1100, R1100 3/64" (1.2mm) 20LB/9KG
MW110011616 ER1100, R1100 1/16" (1.6mm) 20LB/9KG
MW11000301 ER1100, R1100 0.030" (0.8mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW11000351 ER1100, R1100 0.035" (0.9mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW11000401 ER1100, R1100 0.040" (1.0mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW110036451 ER1100, R1100 3/64" (1.2mm) 5LB/2.2KG
Ordering Information for TIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MWT1100364 ER1100, R1100 3/64" (1.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT1100116 ER1100, R1100 1/16" (1.6mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT1100332 ER1100, R1100 3/32" (2.4mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT110018 ER1100, R1100 1/8" (3.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT1100532 ER1100, R1100 5/32" (4.0mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT1100316 ER1100, R1100 3/16" (5.0mm) 10LB/4.5KG
AWS A5.10 – ER1100, R1100
Magma North America 8604 53 Ave. N.W. Edmonton, AB, T6E 5G2 Phone: +1-780-761-2525
www.magmanorthamerica.com sales@magmanorthamerica.com Fax: +1-780-761-2520

 Page | 6
4043
Ordering Information for MIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MW404303016 ER4043, R4043 0.030" (0.8mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW404303516 ER4043, R4043 0.035" (0.9mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW404004016 ER4043, R4043 0.040" (1.0mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW404336416 ER4043, R4043 3/64" (1.2mm) 20LB/9KG
MW404311616 ER4043, R4043 1/16" (1.6mm) 20LB/9KG
MW40430301 ER4043, R4043 0.030" (0.8mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW40430351 ER4043, R4043 0.035" (0.9mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW40430401 ER4043, R4043 0.040" (1.0mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW40433641 ER4043, R4043 3/64" (1.2mm) 5LB/2.2KG
Ordering Information for TIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MWT4043364 ER4043, R4043 3/64" (1.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4043116 ER4043, R4043 1/16" (1.6mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4043332 ER4043, R4043 3/32" (2.4mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT404318 ER4043, R4043 1/8" (3.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4043532 ER4043, R4043 5/32" (4.0mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4043316 ER4043, R4043 3/16" (5.0mm) 10LB/4.5KG
AWS A5.10 – ER4043, R4043
Magma North America 8604 53 Ave. N.W. Edmonton, AB, T6E 5G2 Phone: +1-780-761-2525
www.magmanorthamerica.com sales@magmanorthamerica.com Fax: +1-780-761-2520

 Page | 8
4043A/4943
Ordering Information for MIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MW494303016 ER4943, R4943 0.030" (0.8mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW494303516 ER4943, R4943 0.035" (0.9mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW494304016 ER4943, R4943 0.040" (1.0mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW494336416 ER4943, R4943 3/64" (1.2mm) 20LB/9KG
MW494311616 ER4943, R4943 1/16" (1.6mm) 20LB/9KG
MW49430301 ER4943, R4943 0.030" (0.8mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW49430351 ER4943, R4943 0.035" (0.9mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW49430401 ER4943, R4943 0.040" (1.0mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW49433641 ER4943, R4943 3/64" (1.2mm) 5LB/2.2KG
Ordering Information for TIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MWT4943364 ER4943, R4943 3/64" (1.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4943116 ER4943, R4943 1/16" (1.6mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4943332 ER4943, R4943 3/32" (2.4mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT494318 ER4943, R4943 1/8" (3.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4943532 ER4943, R4943 5/32" (4.0mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4943316 ER4943, R4943 3/16" (5.0mm) 10LB/4.5KG
AWS A5.10 – ER4043A/4943, R4043A/4943
Magma North America 8604 53 Ave. N.W. Edmonton, AB, T6E 5G2 Phone: +1-780-761-2525
www.magmanorthamerica.com sales@magmanorthamerica.com Fax: +1-780-761-2520

 Page | 10
4047
Ordering Information for MIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MW404703016 ER4047, R4047 0.030" (0.8mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW404703516 ER4047, R4047 0.035" (0.9mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW404704016 ER4047, R4047 0.040" (1.0mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW404736416 ER4047, R4047 3/64" (1.2mm) 20LB/9KG
MW404711616 ER4047, R4047 1/16" (1.6mm) 20LB/9KG
MW40470301 ER4047, R4047 0.030" (0.8mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW40470351 ER4047, R4047 0.035" (0.9mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW40470401 ER4047, R4047 0.040" (1.0mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW40473641 ER4047, R4047 3/64" (1.2mm) 5LB/2.2KG
Ordering Information for TIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MWT4047364 ER4047, R4047 3/64" (1.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT4047116 ER4047, R4047 1/16" (1.6mm) 10LB/4.5KG

 Page | 12
5183
Ordering Information for MIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MW518303016 ER5183, R5183 0.030" (0.8mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW518303516 ER5183, R5183 0.035" (0.9mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW518304016 ER5183, R5183 0.040" (1.0mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW518336416 ER5183, R5183 3/64" (1.2mm) 20LB/9KG
MW518311616 ER5183, R5183 1/16" (1.6mm) 20LB/9KG
MW51830301 ER5183, R5183 0.030" (0.8mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW51830351 ER5183, R5183 0.035" (0.9mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW51830401 ER5183, R5183 0.040" (1.0mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW51833641 ER5183, R5183 3/64" (1.2mm) 5LB/2.2KG
Ordering Information for TIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MWT5183364 ER5183, R5183 3/64" (1.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT5183116 ER5183, R5183 1/16" (1.6mm) 10LB/4.5KG

 Page | 14
5356
Ordering Information for MIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MW535603016 ER5356, R5356 0.030" (0.8mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW535603516 ER5356, R5356 0.035" (0.9mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW535604016 ER5356, R5356 0.040" (1.0mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW535636416 ER5356, R5356 3/64" (1.2mm) 20LB/9KG
MW535611616 ER5356, R5356 1/16" (1.6mm) 20LB/9KG
MW53560301 ER5356, R5356 0.030" (0.8mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW53560351 ER5356, R5356 0.035" (0.9mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW53560401 ER5356, R5356 0.040" (1.0mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW53563641 ER5356, R5356 3/64" (1.2mm) 5LB/2.2KG
Ordering Information for TIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MWT5356364 ER5356, R5356 3/64" (1.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT5356116 ER5356, R5356 1/16" (1.6mm) 10LB/4.5KG

 Page | 16
5554
Ordering Information for MIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MW555403016 ER5554, R5554 0.030" (0.8mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW555403516 ER5554, R5554 0.035" (0.9mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW555404016 ER5554, R5554 0.040" (1.0mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW555436416 ER5554, R5554 3/64" (1.2mm) 20LB/9KG
MW555411616 ER5554, R5554 1/16" (1.6mm) 20LB/9KG
MW55540301 ER5554, R5554 0.030" (0.8mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW55540351 ER5554, R5554 0.035" (0.9mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW55540401 ER5554, R5554 0.040" (1.0mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW55543641 ER5554, R5554 3/64" (1.2mm) 5LB/2.2KG
Ordering Information for TIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MWT5554364 ER5554, R5554 3/64" (1.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT5554116 ER5554, R5554 1/16" (1.6mm) 10LB/4.5KG

 Page | 18
5556
Ordering Information for MIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MW555603016 ER5556, R5556 0.030" (0.8mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW555603516 ER5556, R5556 0.035" (0.9mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW555604016 ER5556, R5556 0.040" (1.0mm) 16LB/7.2KG, 20LB/9KG
MW555636416 ER5556, R5556 3/64" (1.2mm) 20LB/9KG
MW555611616 ER5556, R5556 1/16" (1.6mm) 20LB/9KG
MW55560301 ER5556, R5556 0.030" (0.8mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW55560351 ER5556, R5556 0.035" (0.9mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW55560401 ER5556, R5556 0.040" (1.0mm) 5LB/2.2KG
MW55563641 ER5556, R5556 3/64" (1.2mm) 5LB/2.2KG
Ordering Information for TIG
Product Number AWS Specification Dimension Single Package Weight
MWT5556364 ER5556, R5556 3/64" (1.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT5556116 ER5556, R5556 1/16" (1.6mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT5556332 ER5556, R5556 3/32" (2.4mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT555618 ER5556, R5556 1/8" (3.2mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT5556532 ER5556, R5556 5/32" (4.0mm) 10LB/4.5KG
MWT5556316 ER5556, R5556 3/16" (5.0mm) 10LB/4.5KG
AWS A5.10 – ER5556, R5556
Magma North America 8604 53 Ave. N.W. Edmonton, AB, T6E 5G2 Phone: +1-780-761-2525
www.magmanorthamerica.com sales@magmanorthamerica.com Fax: +1-780-761-2520